
Round Date Time
Round 20181004 Thu 4th Oct 2018 00:00
Round 20181011 Thu 11th Oct 2018 00:00
Round 20181018 Thu 18th Oct 2018 00:00
Round 20181025 Thu 25th Oct 2018 00:00
Round 20180927 Thu 27th Sep 2018 00:00
Round 20181101 Thu 1st Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181108 Thu 8th Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181122 Thu 22nd Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181213 Thu 13th Dec 2018 00:00
Round 20190103 Thu 3rd Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190117 Thu 17th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190228 Thu 28th Feb 2019 00:00
Round 20190425 Thu 25th Apr 2019 00:00
Round 20190502 Thu 2nd May 2019 00:00
Round 20190509 Thu 9th May 2019 00:00
Round 20190124 Thu 24th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190404 Thu 4th Apr 2019 00:00
Round 20190221 Thu 21st Feb 2019 00:00
Round 20190321 Thu 21st Mar 2019 00:00


